Thursday, September 13, 2018 • Beverly Wilshire Hotel • 6:00 PM Cocktails • 7:00 PM Program

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS -

□ Builder - \$100,000

2 premier tables of 10 Builder page in the Tribute Journal Recognition in all event advertising materials Recognition from stage

□ Leader - \$50.000

1 premier table of 10 Leader page in the Tribute Journal Recognition in all event advertising materials Recognition from stage

□ Benefactor - \$25.000

1 premier table of 10 Benefactor page in the Tribute Journal Recognition in all event advertising materials

□ Pillar - \$10.000

1 preferred table of 10 Pillar page in the Tribute Journal Recognition in all event advertising materials

□ Patron - \$5.000

1/2 table (6 seats) Patron page in the Tribute Journal

DEADLINES

Thursday, July 19: Sponsorship form must be received to be listed in all dinner advertising. Friday, August 10: Sponsorship form must be received to be included in the Jewish Journal ad. Friday, August 17: Ad message/photo must be received to be included in the Tribute Journal. Thursday, August 30: Guest names due [table sponsors].

- TRIBUTE JOURNAL — AD-ONLY SPONSORSHIPS -

□ Inside Front or Back Cover -	- \$50,000	□ Builder Page	- \$25,000	□ Leader Page - \$18,000	☐ Benefactor Page - S	\$10,000
□ Pillar Page - \$5,000	□ Patron Pag	e - \$2,500	□ Friendship Ci	rcle Package (Half Page and 2	Individual Tickets) - \$1	1,800
	□ Half I	Page - \$1,250	□ Tribute Lis	ting (Name Only) - \$180		

Tribute Journal ad prices do not include tickets to the dinner, except for the Friendship Circle package, and are in addition to your 2018 annual gift to The Jewish Federation of Greater Los Angeles.

PHOTOGRAPHIC TRIBUTE JOURNAL DESCRIPTION -

The	tribute journal is a compilation of personal photographs and messages to Annette & Leonard. Please include your message of no more than 50 words

Your name and/or your organization's name will be printed on the page next to your message.

If you wish to include a personal photograph of Annette & Leonard, please e-mail a 300 dpi PDF or JPEG to DDorenfeld@JewishLA.org. If you do not include a message and/or photo a significant and appropriate quote and/or photo will be selected for your page. The journal will not include logos.



Thursday, September 13, 2018 · Beverly Wilshire Hotel · 6:00 PM Cocktails · 7:00 PM Program

□ YES, I/we would like to be on the Honorary Committee for the 2018 Lifetime Achievement Award Gala Evening. (To be listed on the invitation, replies must be received by June 29, 2018.)									
Name [exactly as it should appear on all promotional materials]:									
Contact Person:	E-ma	ail Address:							
Address:									
Primary Phone:	Secondary Phone:	Fax	Fax:						
	- INDIVIDUA	L SEAT(S) -							
	Please reserve	_seat(s) at \$325 each.							
	GUEST N [Table Sponsors & Friendship								
Name, Phone Number, E-mail									
1									
2									
3									
4									
5									
6									
7									
8									
9									
	- PAYMENT IN	FORMATION -							
□ Enclosed is my check payabl	e to The Jewish Federation in the amo	unt of \$							
□ Please charge my credit card	I in the amount of \$								
Name on Card:		□ Visa □ Master Card	□ Discover □ American Express						
Card Number:		Exp. Date:	Security Code:						
Billing Address:									

Thank you for your generosity!

PAYMENT DUE UPON COMMITMENT OF SPONSORSHIP

Your sponsorship, in addition to your 2018 annual gift, will be acknowledged in our Record of Achievement.

If you have any questions, please contact Dylan Dorenfeld at (323) 761-8122 or DDorenfeld@JewishLA.org.

Please fax this form to (323) 761-8192 or mail to: The Jewish Federation, Attn: Jewish Community Lifetime Achievement Award, 6505 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1000/DD, Los Angeles, CA 90048